
John Jay College (1-1) -vs- Ramapo College (2-0)
9/4/2004 at Mahwah, NJ (Athletic Center)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 16:56 (YELLOW), #3 Mendez, Ellery (JJC)   87:10 (YELLOW), #19 Amoako, Fidelis (JJC)   

Date: 9/4/2004
Attendance: 150
Stadium: Athletic Center
Officials: Referee, Juan Pintado   Asst. Referee, Jerry Madden   Todd
Cecchini   Timekeeper, Rachel McCann   Scorer, Jan Koslowsky   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
John Jay College 0 0 0
Ramapo College 0 2 2

John Jay College 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 Norbert, Shane 0 0 0 0 90
3 Mendez, Ellery 2 0 0 0 90
4 Muckalli, Vinny 0 0 0 0 72
5 Takeucki, Hirofumi 0 0 0 0 90
7 Balon, Slawomir 0 0 0 0 90
8 Mullings, Stefan 1 0 0 0 78
13 Mejia, Gustavo 0 0 0 0 13
14 Brown, Oswald 0 0 0 0 90
17 Vasquez, Luis 0 0 0 0 29

Substitutes
6 Madalin, Niculae 0 0 0 0 21
12 Aslanov, Sarvar 1 1 0 0 85
16 Ferguson, Terryann 1 0 0 0 90
21 Lozada, Anthony 0 0 0 0 45
22 McGurk, Gary 0 0 0 0 5
23 Smith, Irvin 3 0 0 0 77

Totals 8 1 0 0 965

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Norbert, Shane 90:00 2 9

Totals 2 9

Ramapo College 2

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 Patrick Jagodzinski 0 0 0 0 90
F 2 Matt Chester 4 1 1 0 43
D 3 Kyle Hoffman 2 0 0 0 90
D 6 Michael DiMauro 0 0 0 0 90
MF 8 Arturo Moreira 2 1 0 0 65
MF 10 Frank Marrone 0 0 0 0 45
F 13 Will Mazzuto 6 3 1 0 62
D 15 Jeremy Taylor 0 0 0 0 85
D 17 Manolo Viotti 1 0 0 0 86
MF 26 Norman Crochetiere 0 0 0 0 56
MF 32 Nick Mataya 3 3 0 0 77

Substitutes
4 Justin Reynolds 0 0 0 0 24
9 Jamie Biwald 1 0 0 0 34
11 Josh Taylor 1 0 0 1 24
16 Adam Auriemma 0 0 0 0 23
18 Michael Unger 0 0 0 0 5
19 Matt Crimi 0 0 0 0 12
20 Angel Martinez 4 3 0 0 49
29 Garrett Keating 0 0 0 0 17
31 Robert Whyte 0 0 0 0 13

Totals 24 11 2 1 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Patrick Jagodzinski 90:00 0 1

Totals 0 1

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
John Jay College 3 5 8
Ramapo College 12 12 24

Saves By Period
John Jay College 5 4 9
Ramapo College 0 1 1

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
John Jay College 1 2 3
Ramapo College 6 2 8

Fouls By Period
John Jay College 9 5 14
Ramapo College 14 4 18

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
59:58 RCNJ Matt Chester
81:05 RCNJ Will Mazzuto Josh Taylor



Time Play By Play


